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• Full length 6” diameter steel tube replacing the standard rod allows for versatility in mooring and easier visual 

inspection of the tackle

• Highest quality, UV stabilized, seamless one-piece construction with uniform wall thickness and galvanized internals 

ensure a robust life expectancy to 15+ years

• Large diameter load plates secured to the shell for maximum load disbursement

• Refined EPS foaming process with over 20 years of experience significantly reduces risk of sinking and environmental 

contamination

• Indented area for retro-reflective tape inhibits sliding and loss of reflective material

MB133 HAWSER
MOORING BUOYS

Diameter

Wall Thickness

Height

Air Weight

Total Displacement

1311mm

6mm

1069mm

106 kg

1200 L

POLYETHYLENE

Virgin PE material used with a UV 15 additive 

package

COLOUR

Comes in standard white with the top 1/3rd

of the part orange

EPS FOAM

16 kg/m3 density closed cell EPS foam used

STAINLESS STEEL

Inserts are made with a minimum rating of 

18-8 stainless steel

GALVANIZED STEEL

Internal components are hot-dipped 

galvanized
• Reflective banding

• Custom colours

• Custom graphics
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